BEE B 2025
H#H:20254210 A 1 H

BEE (BT
1 B4E100E M4 (1978-1992 %)
2 SB4E1080E M4 (1978-1992 %)
3 B41080E M5 (1963-1977 5)
4 B4E1080E M5 (1963-1977 5)
5 BH102E M6 (1962F 5 2 7i)
6 SB4E1080E M4 (1978-1992 %)
7 BFSABKBR10NE T1
8 B4E1080E M4 (1978-1992 %)
9 B41080E M5 (1963-1977 5)
10 B4E1080E M5 (1963-1977 5)
11 B41080E M5 (1963-1977 5F)
12 BFS5ABKBR10NE T1
13 BH108E M5 (1963-1977 5F)
14 BH10E M6 (1962F 5 2 §i)
15 B4H108E M5 (1963-1977 5)
16 B4E1080E M5 (1963-1977 5)
17 B41080E M5 (1963-1977 5)
18 BH102E M6 (1962F 5 2 7i)
19 BH108E M5 (1963-1977 5)
20 B4E1080E M5 (1963-1977 5)
21 E100E M6 (19625 5 2 7i)
22 BFSABKBR10NE T1

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

M4 012
M4 025
M5 058
M5 023
M6 019
M4 002
T1 041
M4 058
M5 111
M5 036
M5 020
T1 003
M5 033
M6 012
M5 080
M5 051
M5 042
M6 036
M5 031
M5 109
M6 027
T1 051

2= 17 Lau Sin Heng
iR1Ef Cheung Wai Kin
735 Law Kin Keung Michael
{581 HO KEUNG TAK
#7848 TO HOI LAU ERIC
FEEi# Wong Sor Lam Danis
BR1E &2
BE L
E3E
MEM Lim chee loon
BRES CHAN CHI KWONG
=R
BREB CHAN Kei Ming
& B 7 LUI Kwok Fei Charles
5 $34F Ma Kam Biu
3R ¥1& Cheung choi yi
ZIREE Li Sui Wah
EEI58 Poon kwok kung
ERZ4I KUO YIN HUNG
REE
FEEM# LAW CHUN KUEN STANLEY
KRER

0:39:16
0:42:12
0:44:42
0:47:09
0:47:46
0:49:40
0:50:15
0:50:17
0:51:26
0:51:39
0:52:30
0:52:41
0:52:42
0:53:22
0:54:34
0:54:40
0:55:42
0:55:42
0:57:10
0:58:08
0:58:20
0:58:38



23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

EE100E M4 (1978-19924)
EH10E M5 (1963-19774F)
EE100E M4 (1978-19924F)
EH10E M5 (1963-19774F)
EE100E M4 (1978-19924F)
EH10E M6 (19625F 5 2 #)
EH104E M5 (1963-19774F)
BE100E M4 (1978-19924F)
EE100E M4 (1978-19924F)
BE100E M4 (1978-19924F)
EH104E M5 (1963-19774F)
EH104E M6 (19625 5 2 #)
EH100E M6 (19625F 5 2 #)
EH10E M5 (1963-19774F)
EE100E M4 (1978-19924F)
EH10E M5 (1963-19774F)
EH100E M6 (19625F 5 2 #)
EH10E M6 (19625F 5 2 #)
BFSABKBI0ONE T1
EH10E M5 (1963-19774F)
BFSABKBI0ONE T1
EH10E M6 (19625F 5 2 #)
EE100E M4 (1978-19924F)
EH10E M5 (1963-19774F)
EE100E M4 (1978-19924F)
BFSABKBI0ONE T1
EE100E M4 (1978-19924)
BE100E M4 (1978-19924F)
EH104E M5 (1963-19774F)

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

M4 034
M5 106
M4 029
M5 092
M4 017
M6 053
M5 107
M4 030
M4 056
M4 041
M5 062
M6 037
M6 001
M5 108
M4 038
M5 035
M6 042
M6 046
T1016
M5 104
T1 004
M6 049
M4 027
M5 022
M4 019
T1 047
M4 033
M4 040
M5 096

BRiE# Chan Hei Yeung
ABl %

FREIFE SIU KWOK KUEN VINCENT

BREE

#EXF Lam Kang Choi
BREE 3T
SEH

BEP#E1E KWONG SIU FAI
(GN=Pr:S

#1185 CHEE FOOK LAM BRONSON

RZ & Leung heung wing
JE KA
R Yu Leung Sum
B
ERE LO KAKIT
LB 3L Hung hing lap
REL
Lam Kai Kwong
B=1
TR
MR
=iRIE
E{&% YAU WAI HO
& & Lo Chi Hung
EHEE Yip Po Fat
PRk =R
BLE B Chick chi yung
SE#B4T Fan Kam Hung
BERR

0:58:51
0:59:23
0:59:33
1:00:01
1:00:03
1:00:12
1:00:37
1:01:26
1:02:00
1:02:06
1:02:14
1:02:18
1:02:49
1:04:34
1:05:34
1:06:37
1:07:18
1:07:50
1:07:51
1:09:15
1:09:36
1:09:44
1:11:09
1:11:45
1:13:51
1:14:19
1:15:00
1:15:21
1:17:32



52
53
54
95
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

EE10E M5 (1963-19774F)
EH104E M6 (19625F 5 2 #)
BFSABKBI0ONE T1
EH100E M6 (19625F 5 2 #)
EH10E M5 (1963-19774F)
EH10E M6 (19625F 5 2 #)
EH10E M5 (1963-19774F)
EH104E M5 (1963-19774F)
EH10E M6 (19625F 5 2 #)
EH104E M5 (1963-19774F)
BFSABKBI0ONE T1
EH100E M6 (19625F 5 2 #)
BFSABKBI0ONE T1
EE100E M4 (1978-19924)
EH10E M6 (19625F 5 2 #)
BFSABKBI0ONE T1
EH100E M6 (19625 5 2 #)
EH104E M5 (1963-19774F)
EH10E M5 (1963-19774F)
BFSABKBI0ONE T1
EH10E M6 (19625F 5 2 #)
EH104E M5 (1963-19774F)
EH104E M6 (19625 5 2 #)
EH104E M5 (1963-19774F)
EH104E M6 (19625 5 2 #)
EH104E M3 (1993-2007 F
EE10E M4 (1978-19924F
EE100E M4 (1978-19924F
ER10E M5 (1963-19774F

~— N N N

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

M5 072
M6 044
T1 046
M6 004
M5 070
M6 056
M5 089
M5 095
M6 063
M5 055
T1 002
M6 038
T1 036
M4 006
M6 011
T1 048
M6 003
M5 034
M5 105
T1 001
M6 051
M5 088
M6 050
M5 087
M6 055
M3 003
M4 037
M4 055
M5 090

EEH LAW CHUN HUNG
B S
EioAL
#E X Law Tat Man
B SHUM KIN CHUNG
B
BB B
RIRE
B E X
JA#&=F Chau kam Yu
BROT IR
RER
FEEE
B8 Liu Wun Tsun
BR#EHEY CHAN Fai Ming
EMR
K5 # Ng Leung Choi
/=8 MUNG Cheuk ming
2{pE
STHX
PR=
SRS
X" Gary man
EHH
JE =B Wat King Long
B3R Au Ka Fai
REZK
RIER

1:18:28
1:18:48
1:21:11
1:21:48
1:22:29
1:24:03
1:25:18
1:25:55
1:26:07
1:26:58
1:27:15
1:27:31
1:27:53
1:31:07
1:32:02
1:35:57
1:38:39
1:38:51
1:40:02
1:43:17
1:44:16
1:46:06
1:49:28
1:52:59
2:05:07



81
82
83
84
85

SH102E M5 (1963-1977 )
SH10AE M6 (19625 5 2 /1)
SH102E M6 (1962F 5 2 A1)
SH10AE M6 (1962F 5 2 /1)
SH102E M6 (1962F 52 A1)

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

M5 093
M6 039
M6 045
M6 052
M6 061

REE
RER
B SER
BRE
SRR



