國慶長跑 2025

日期: 2025年10月1日

國慶盃 (男子)

Rank	Category	Gender	Bib	Name	Chip Time
1	男組10公里 M4 (1978-1992年)	Male	M4 012	劉善行 Lau Sin Heng	0:39:16
2	男組10公里 M4 (1978-1992年)	Male	M4 025	張偉健 Cheung Wai Kin	0:42:12
3	男組10公里 M5 (1963-1977年)	Male	M5 058	羅建強 Law Kin Keung Michael	0:44:42
4	男組10公里 M5 (1963-1977年)	Male	M5 023	何強德 HO KEUNG TAK	0:47:09
5	男組10公里 M6 (1962年或之前)	Male	M6 019	杜海樓 TO HOI LAU ERIC	0:47:46
6	男組10公里 M4 (1978-1992年)	Male	M4 002	王疏林 Wong Sor Lam Danis	0:49:40
7	男子5人隊際10公里 T1	Male	T1 041	陳偉健	0:50:15
8	男組10公里 M4 (1978-1992年)	Male	M4 058	魏譚雄	0:50:17
9	男組10公里 M5 (1963-1977年)	Male	M5 111	王斌	0:51:26
10	男組10公里 M5 (1963-1977年)	Male	M5 036	林志倫 Lim chee loon	0:51:39
11	男組10公里 M5 (1963-1977年)	Male	M5 020	陳志光 CHAN CHI KWONG	0:52:30
12	男子5人隊際10公里 T1	Male	T1 003	袁愉康	0:52:41
13	男組10公里 M5 (1963-1977年)	Male	M5 033	陳基明 CHAN Kei Ming	0:52:42
14	男組10公里 M6 (1962年或之前)	Male	M6 012	雷國飛 LUI Kwok Fei Charles	0:53:22
15	男組10公里 M5 (1963-1977年)	Male	M5 080	馬錦標 Ma Kam Biu	0:54:34
16	男組10公里 M5 (1963-1977年)	Male	M5 051	張彩儀 Cheung choi yi	0:54:40
17	男組10公里 M5 (1963-1977年)	Male	M5 042	李瑞華 Li Sui Wah	0:55:42
18	男組10公里 M6 (1962年或之前)	Male	M6 036	潘國强 Poon kwok kung	0:55:42
19	男組10公里 M5 (1963-1977年)	Male	M5 031	郭彥虹 KUO YIN HUNG	0:57:10
20	男組10公里 M5 (1963-1977年)	Male	M5 109	梁建偉	0:58:08
21	男組10公里 M6 (1962年或之前)	Male	M6 027	羅真權 LAW CHUN KUEN STANLEY	0:58:20
22	男子5人隊際10公里 T1	Male	T1 051	吳宜驅	0:58:38

23	男組10公里 M4 (1978-1992年)	Male	M4 034	陳禧揚 Chan Hei Yeung	0:58:51
24	男組10公里 M5 (1963-1977年)	Male	M5 106	何國安	0:59:23
25	男組10公里 M4 (1978-1992年)	Male	M4 029	蕭國權 SIU KWOK KUEN VINCENT	0:59:33
26	男組10公里 M5 (1963-1977年)	Male	M5 092	陳建威	1:00:01
27	男組10公里 M4 (1978-1992年)	Male	M4 017	林耿才 Lam Kang Choi	1:00:03
28	男組10公里 M6 (1962年或之前)	Male	M6 053	陳鉅文	1:00:12
29	男組10公里 M5 (1963-1977年)	Male	M5 107	曾國新	1:00:37
30	男組10公里 M4 (1978-1992年)	Male	M4 030	鄺紹輝 KWONG SIU FAI	1:01:26
31	男組10公里 M4 (1978-1992年)	Male	M4 056	陸頌雄	1:02:00
32	男組10公里 M4 (1978-1992年)	Male	M4 041	徐福林 CHEE FOOK LAM BRONSON	1:02:06
33	男組10公里 M5 (1963-1977年)	Male	M5 062	梁享榮 Leung heung wing	1:02:14
34	男組10公里 M6 (1962年或之前)	Male	M6 037	屈大明	1:02:18
35	男組10公里 M6 (1962年或之前)	Male	M6 001	余亮森 Yu Leung Sum	1:02:49
36	男組10公里 M5 (1963-1977年)	Male	M5 108	曾明	1:04:34
37	男組10公里 M4 (1978-1992年)	Male	M4 038	盧家傑 LO KA KIT	1:05:34
38	男組10公里 M5 (1963-1977年)	Male	M5 035	孔慶立 Hung hing lap	1:06:37
39	男組10公里 M6 (1962年或之前)	Male	M6 042	余顯文	1:07:18
40	男組10公里 M6 (1962年或之前)	Male	M6 046	Lam Kai Kwong	1:07:50
41	男子5人隊際10公里 T1	Male	T1 016	羅三娣	1:07:51
42	男組10公里 M5 (1963-1977年)	Male	M5 104	李子權	1:09:15
43	男子5人隊際10公里 T1	Male	T1 004	蕭健文	1:09:36
44	男組10公里 M6 (1962年或之前)	Male	M6 049	袁錦輝	1:09:44
45	男組10公里 M4 (1978-1992年)	Male	M4 027	丘偉豪 YAU WAI HO	1:11:09
46	男組10公里 M5 (1963-1977年)	Male	M5 022	盧智鴻 Lo Chi Hung	1:11:45
47	男組10公里 M4 (1978-1992年)	Male	M4 019	葉寶發 Yip Po Fat	1:13:51
48	男子5人隊際10公里 T1	Male	T1 047	陳挀豪	1:14:19
49	男組10公里 M4 (1978-1992年)	Male	M4 033	戚智勇 Chick chi yung	1:15:00
50	男組10公里 M4 (1978-1992年)	Male	M4 040	范錦虹 Fan Kam Hung	1:15:21
51	男組10公里 M5 (1963-1977年)	Male	M5 096	黃家俊	1:17:32

52	男組10公里 M5 (1963-1977年)	Male	M5 072	羅真雄 LAW CHUN HUNG	1:18:28
53	男組10公里 M6 (1962年或之前)	Male	M6 044	呂志雄	1:18:48
54	男子5人隊際10公里 T1	Male	T1 046	管紀紅	1:21:11
55	男組10公里 M6 (1962年或之前)	Male	M6 004	羅達文 Law Tat Man	1:21:48
56	男組10公里 M5 (1963-1977年)	Male	M5 070	沈建忠 SHUM KIN CHUNG	1:22:29
57	男組10公里 M6 (1962年或之前)	Male	M6 056	黃祥	1:24:03
58	男組10公里 M5 (1963-1977年)	Male	M5 089	鄭國開	1:25:18
59	男組10公里 M5 (1963-1977年)	Male	M5 095	梁振星	1:25:55
60	男組10公里 M6 (1962年或之前)	Male	M6 063	馮向文	1:26:07
61	男組10公里 M5 (1963-1977年)	Male	M5 055	周鑑宇 Chau kam Yu	1:26:58
62	男子5人隊際10公里 T1	Male	T1 002	陳衍波	1:27:15
63	男組10公里 M6 (1962年或之前)	Male	M6 038	梁信沂	1:27:31
64	男子5人隊際10公里 T1	Male	T1 036	賴國輝	1:27:53
65	男組10公里 M4 (1978-1992年)	Male	M4 006	廖煥浚 Liu Wun Tsun	1:31:07
66	男組10公里 M6 (1962年或之前)	Male	M6 011	陳揮明 CHAN Fai Ming	1:32:02
67	男子5人隊際10公里 T1	Male	T1 048	莫梓浚	1:35:57
68	男組10公里 M6 (1962年或之前)	Male	M6 003	吳亮材 Ng Leung Choi	1:38:39
69	男組10公里 M5 (1963-1977年)	Male	M5 034	蒙焯明 MUNG Cheuk ming	1:38:51
70	男組10公里 M5 (1963-1977年)	Male	M5 105	梁春林	1:40:02
71	男子5人隊際10公里 T1	Male	T1 001	梁仰德	1:43:17
72	男組10公里 M6 (1962年或之前)	Male	M6 051	江顯文	1:44:16
73	男組10公里 M5 (1963-1977年)	Male	M5 088	陳景華	1:46:06
74	男組10公里 M6 (1962年或之前)	Male	M6 050	張健新	1:49:28
75	男組10公里 M5 (1963-1977年)	Male	M5 087	文烱鴻 Gary man	1:52:59
76	男組10公里 M6 (1962年或之前)	Male	M6 055	黃伯謙	2:05:07
77	男組10公里 M3 (1993-2007年)	Male	M3 003	屈景朗 Wat King Long	
78	男組10公里 M4 (1978-1992年)	Male	M4 037	歐家輝 Au Ka Fai	
79	男組10公里 M4 (1978-1992年)	Male	M4 055	梁順敬	
80	男組10公里 M5 (1963-1977年)	Male	M5 090	侯耀武	

81	男組10公里 M5 (1963-1977年)	Male	M5 093	吳國輝
82	男組10公里 M6 (1962年或之前)	Male	M6 039	羅金福
83	男組10公里 M6 (1962年或之前)	Male	M6 045	呂志豪
84	男組10公里 M6 (1962年或之前)	Male	M6 052	陳生
85	男組10公里 M6 (1962年或之前)	Male	M6 061	張健康